JAUGES MAGNETIQUES MAGNETIC GAUGES
C1
Série ROCHESTER :
Pour réservoirs diamètre 2000 maxi.
Jauges à flotteurs à transmission
magnétique.
Le flotteur entraine un système de
pignons dentés avec un axe relié à

The parts numbers of the previous
page indicates gauges fluently used.
How to order :
Specify : Tank diameter
  Dial type
  Mouting position
  Dimension from the
  gauge gasket surface to
  the outside surface of the
  tank
  Flange type.
Pièces détachées :
DESIGNATION
REFERENCE
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
JOINT POUR JAUGES JUNIOR AN23 JUNIOR GASKET
JOINT POUR JAUGES SENIOR 16201 SENIOR GASKET
VIS INOX POUR JAUGES JUNIOR 6 X 25 JUNIOR GAUGE SCREW
VIS INOX POUR JAUGES SENIOR 8 X 25 SENIOR GAUGE SCREW
CADRAN JUNIOR AVEC VIS 5-39 JUNIOR DIAL WITH SCREW
CADRAN SENIOR AVEC VIS 5-1 SENIOR DIAL WITH SCREW
CADRAN 4" NU 5-453 4" DIAL WITHOUT BEZEL
COLLERETTE AVEC VIS 40.413 39-2 BEZEL FOR 4" DIAL WITH SCREW
ETRIER AVEC VIS 40.22 93-2 BRACKET FOR 4" DIAL WITH SCREW
h
tt
p
:/
/
w
w
w
.e
q
u
ip
-f
lu
id
e
s.
co
m
 E
Q
U
IP
’F
L
U
ID
E
S
JAUGES MAGNETIQUES MAGNETIC GAUGES
C4
Série JM3002 : JM3002 Series :